Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name
and address

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

(if any)

Form 4.20

S.95/99

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s

Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For offi C|al use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
| 00578837 ]

Name of Company

THE FITZROY GROUP LIMITED

|, Richard Patrick Neville, of

Neville & Co

10 & 11 Lynher Building
Queen Anne's Battery
Plymouth

PL4 OLP

the liquidator of the above named company attaches a statement of
the company's affairs as at 9™ June 2009

Date: 9" June 2009

For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

% MM \\\l\\\\\\\\\\l\

12!06[2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34

(a) insert name
and occupation

(b) insert full
address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE FITZROY GROUP LIMITED
and
IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Statement as to affairs of THE FITZROY GROUP LIMITED

On the 9" June 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit
This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner

of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| (a) Nicholas Francis St. Aubyn
Writer

of (b} Upper Ifold House, Knightons Lane, Dunsfold, Surrey, GUB 4NX

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and

marked A-A3 are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true

and complete statement as to the affairs of the above named

company as at 9" June 2009 the date of the resolution for winding

up and that the said company carried on

business as  a trading group, managing property and entering
contracts to provide building services

swornat  Z9mrouin N Tk LOenT 9 pfe fIAVIN

Date  09.06.09 Signature < A —
Before me ////V%/&/V/ S5 AR T KA (el Lism /

A Solicitor or Commissienerof-Oaths——

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is
particularly requested to make sure that the full name, address
and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other aiterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will
mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its
being re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book | Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to a Fixed Charge:-
Freehold Properties 275,000 275,000
Less Charge to J St Aubyn (550,000)
Shortfall to Chargeholder c//d (275,000)
Assets subject to a Floating Charge:-
Stocks 10,000 5,000
Debtors 20,000 5,000
Uncharged Assets
None
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ | 305,000 10,000

Signature: 0 W/{\" Date: 09.06.09

’M 7 //4/2? Tt iy




‘A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 10,000
creditors (carried from page A)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors;- None N/A
I
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,000
Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (to c/f/d) 5,000
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holder 5,000
Debts secured by a floating charge:-
Mrs J St Aubyn 275,000
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charge Nil
Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property (b/d) 5,000
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding shortfall to floating
charge holder:-
Trade & other creditors 202,358
Director's & Shareholders’ Loans 810,000
1,012,358
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 1,007,358
(excluding shortfall to floating charge holder):-
Shortfall to floating charge holder (b/d) | 270,000
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 1,277,358
Issued and called up capital:-
Share Capital | - (22,648)
Estimated deficiency as regards shareholders (1,300,008)

Signature: €V(/L4—L\ Date: 09.06.09 M /

Y/ 7,4/”/ /r‘w




00'Z UOISIAA
: g aimeudis
L0 90 Lo 8eg Q\l
S ] o l§ XNF 8ND 'A3LNS "PIOJSUNG ‘SUET SLOBIUY '8SNOH pioy Jaddn uAgny ANJN §0SD
00'000°62 e NG 8L 'S3UI0L ‘PEOY LINOWAL] '9SNOH UDJE(OS §OUNOD PIISIA SWBH YINOS  $0SD
05000y 72l L \\ \ / y 889 £7d 'WIOWA|J 'S[EA UOSdr] 'SUSPIRS) SISNJBIL Z Inoqen Bpels €08
oy 4S9 £AD 'Aan0s 'PROY SULBW 1S ‘SSN0H SWNOQIayS Pi1saieM UBIL WIBABS 205D
veLog'y ONVI0d 'MeSIEA 26810 004 W  B30010d I 'NOIAY MYATVINYIY AB poAzsels MaLBIGZ N 10SD
0 H3L §MS 'UopucT 'peoy Aefieg ZL INEAY-H0QS WIW - 00SD
ot D PSWEH QY 90MD
oo 508 gig "weyluuwg ‘peoy As|bey ‘aienbg jeqo) 'SI003 YIE - 8 QOO SaWAed AdUBpUNRaY  GOHD
oD 00s'z2 VAE PL30 'Hpies) 'ABA UmMaID) sojuedwo) jo JensBay ¢0YD
00°005 4P8 ¥1d "WInowAid 'sapNT 1S 'PEOY WieeN Z uosuIgoY W AW LOMD
00 egv’L 749 ICON WBLUBIO "2BINses b ‘SO KA SWIOISND P BNUAASHAH - 008D
oo W1z JON 'weyBumon ‘uolua 'PEOY PISLPaY ed Wody PIT S¥ONL 04 Junowesed 004D
| 6Y°E0L 18% 19N WEUBURION '[[eUpiINg 'SaIN0say "SLoou] Aspung 'ASIMEH W IN [Runog Ao weyBuploN  ZOND
0o ’ 19¥% 1ON "weyBuiRoN Jeans uoung ‘eyping ayt ‘sades sjeodio] Apinoa)g saes - Punod Al Emﬁc_:oz LOND
000008 18p LON weyBulioN 188Ag uoung ‘leyping ay) 'seaeg sfelodio] ‘uoneBni seameg efiaq sejey dunog And weubulmon  GOND
00'000'5} . L1 ¥PO3 UOpUOT JBBRS HOUSING 0T V1 SAUBHEREN  0OWND
00°000's 8HL 11d "WnowAd ‘speied [EA0H § ‘UOIBIRPIN I0ABLL LY wegsphon - 4010
o0 _ 3Yp £30 BAYsAQIEQ 'LCISAN| 'BIEIST |BLISNPY) (i ALBND ‘PROY JOPUDY 'FSNOH BXWIN pi Bupiogecs o8t €010
boooo ek 48 £17d 1EMU0D ‘UOIBUIIED PUESWIID OIS ‘TSILIOG N SLIISAS [SUe PIOEADY O/ JBUNSEN B1YN 201D
000 (8 M 'UopUOT ‘YiwsiawweH 19sns Bury 'IlBH umo L weying ¢ Wusiswwey jo ybnotog uopuo 101D
000zl HOF 6108 'SIUSHIOA 15BA 'UOIBEHOBS ‘@ALT SPISISAIY 'SSNOH S0UBIMET SeOMBS J98d M1 001D
00 008 MYZ 1TV SHAH 'SUEGIY 1§ 98010 PIRIGAT '9BNOH 10GAY ‘3BT SIS JBLIOISND 820jARG (@0UBLS Jenber  00rD
I 00'000'04 any #X3 ‘18jex3 ‘YUON peoy man ‘asnoH yoogbuo SWOISND ¥ SNUAAIY WK ZOHD
e 304 8AN ‘xeselppwy ‘Blpugx Y9aNg BUIA || '9SN0H Zuay M1 0OIN) TWeH  LOHD
mm.vowno AP 27 'loodiaar) 'Yoed susanp '100]4 pig ‘suopesadg Aouaajosuy asIy P SWAISND WK~ 00KD
00000 08 73} €ZNL BN 'PIOJUSY 'S1EIST [EMISNPUL DOOM SGOD ‘PROY YOWMSUNIE 2 § L SHU ssaidhg ssel 1090
oo oS Nas 89S "PUUSPIOSH 'U0ISAOY 'DEOY 19MO5) [E sauBnH 4re 49 0099
00°008'Z apsAasIeN 1005314 'PEOY |00dIBAT ed ssau|sny sBupy 'asnoH snsebad GoUBINBEY BNUBARY 18Ul 004D
o' QHg LON 'weybumon '€z Xog od uol 003D
18 1) 73t $6YM wolBullieps "98€E Xod Od sa0jalag Bupiied sIBlUUISaAL O AND 200D
oozt gHS ¥1ON 'weyBumoy ‘sioaing 'see By 0z Sweisés Al lBAUID 1020
8..83 3pg HLOM 'UOPUGT 198AS PRNF 'IBH UMmOL 'S801M95 Bupyed (1Bunod ybnasog Uspwes 000
oo ozt 3VE 1 1d "UINOWiA(d ‘PRON BOH 1S9M '3SNOH PUE(IEd 'Aq0D N SIY 2ajead puog  £080
cc.n NZIL LX3 Jelex3 1eang piojpag € '0EE X0 Od '2Ua) SSaUISNE UGASE 1aBeuely 'spiouiay g uly Jueg sdepleg Z0ED
o0 $ds ZHE 19810Q "YINOWSUNIOE 'IlIH 3I00d 91 'SSNOH BiLUElg pri Bupped Ewueg 1089
co”om . 4N8 IZoY 'asdwey oaH 'Aepa Asfued 'esncH edoing PI1(g0) saowag [elovetid Mg 008D
pooooer F3E LON "WeyBuBoN Wemadoy 8yl Zr 'PUBLALING Jelad JN PUSHBLING SUORIIPUY  LOVD
MM.M%_N 081 PZON “HemaN ‘elebagse) BE ‘esNoH UCWIES ¥ UBMS P suonielsY alandg Ny 00VD
3 . ssalppy aweN Aoy
_ |
. sioypas] Auedwon - g
paywi dnoig) Aoszii4 8y L

) i abed 00 R 9jinaN 6002/90/60




P 22 720

LO 90 LO 2EA.

P 7 21 \\\\\\\%\

00°Z UOISIBA

amneubig

S eyy) TS

ZT'95e'295'L Bujejo) sewuz tv

00°'000'L SIS ‘53ZIAAQ ‘PEOY UOPUOT ‘310d LS JuswedsQ) aoueul4 00104 AUENIM  OOMD
roeLe 420 113N ‘PRaYsSieD 'T L AL ‘Aemspe] 'yoroiddy uolelg v iun py7 sadey [ewisnpuisn LGN
00°005'ZE N3Z NIAA 'UOpUOT 19aNG Jaxeg 56 'PIemARH ACIS 0Q8 'S8 S IN 0/ PE1 ucfieuugjul WEN - acnd
000 NZL 6NT '$S04D WBLIBAA '80E X08 Od 'sUilieg SayeIg o uopuo joj podsuell  ZoLD
00°005"L 2S¢ SLON weybunioN 'fleuyonH 'sue wemBia ‘S1E1ST |BUISNPL] ¥OOoIQEIaNeY "9SNOH LSOy UANBW M1 SuUC[oWwag B0 ] L0190
00'000'8 ddB ZXO ‘IO “NIH JOLLIND 'SHIOA ASIMELD '6E X08 Od jslquir  c0LD
00'000°001 XN 8NO ‘AsLING 'plojsung 'sue suciybiuy ‘ssnoH ploy Jeddn uAqny 1S AN I BOSD
00°000'0%k XNt 8N9 ‘Aaung ‘pojsung] ‘sue uoBluy ‘esnoy ployl Jeddn uignyiS ANSINBIN  L0SD
00°000'0SS XN¥ N9 'Aaung 'plojsung ‘suen suoyBjuy 'esnoy pioj) raddn uAMNY IS INT SN 908D
3 . ssaippy aweN Aay

|
. : siojpain Auedwon - g
pawi dnosgy Aoszyd syl
Z abeqd 00 % 2llASN 600Z/90/60




